Vaskeliste Vigra Bedehus 2026
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Navn
Mona, Sven T,, Lena, Jan Petter
Dina, Torgeir, Birgit, @ystein
Markus, Sara, Anette, Vidar B.
Iren, Bent Helge, Rita, Lars-Stale
Magnhild, Odd Kare, Svenn Rune, Anne Marthe
Reidun, Heidi, Sonia
Marte F, Lidvar, Kjetil, Wenke
Hanna, Kare, Kathrine, Knut Helge
Monica, Halvard, Anne
Karen, Natalie, Jan-Arve, Amanda
Kai, Siri, Sunniva, Erlend K.
Randi, Arnt, Torgunn, Tor Magnus
Antonina, Eivind, Liana, Martin
Herdis, Jan Harald, Ase, Asgeir
Ann Elisabeth, Odd Frode, Siv, Torstein S.
Marte S, Jan Karsten, Kristin, Hdkon M.
Johanna, Olav, Bente, Otto
Marianne, Ole Inge, Ole Vidar, Lars T.
Mona, Sven T., Lena, Jan Petter
Dina, Torgeir, Birgit, @ystein
Markus, Sara, Anette, Vidar B.
Iren, Bent Helge, Rita, Lars-Stale
Magnhild, Odd Kare, Svenn Rune, Anne Marthe
Reidun, Heidi, Sonia
Marte F, Lidvar, Kjetil, Wenke
Hanna, Kare, Kathrine, Knut Helge

Dato
29-Dec|-|4-Jan
5-Jan|-|11-Jan
12-Jan |- 18-Jan
19-Jan |- 25-Jan
26-Jan|-|1-Feb
2-Feb - |8-Feb
9-Feb |- | 15-Feb
16-Feb |- 22-Feb
23-Feb |- |1-Mar
2-Mar |- | 8-Mar
9-Mar |- | 15-Mar
16-Mar |- | 22-Mar
23-Mar |- |29-Mar
30-Mar |- | 5-Apr
6-Apr|-|12-Apr
13-Apr |- 19-Apr
20-Apr |- | 26-Apr
27-Apr|-|3-May
4-May |- | 10-May
11-May |- 17-May
18-May |- | 24-May
25-May |- | 31-May
1-Jun|-|7-Jun
8-Jun|-|14-Jun
15-Jun|-|21-Jun
22-Jun|-|28-Jun

Veke
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Navn
Monica, Halvard, Anne
Karen, Natalie, Jan-Arve, Amanda
Kai, Siri, Sunniva, Erlend K.
Randi, Arnt, Torgunn, Tor Magnus
Antonina, Eivind, Liana, Martin
Herdis, Jan Harald, Ase, Asgeir
Ann Elisabeth, Odd Frode, Siv, Torstein S.
Marte S, Jan Karsten, Kristin, Hakon M.
Johanna, Olav, Bente, Otto
Marianne, Ole Inge, Ole Vidar, Lars T.
Mona, Sven T., Lena, Jan Petter
Dina, Torgeir, Birgit, @ystein
Markus, Sara, Anette, Vidar B.
Iren, Bent Helge, Rita, Lars-Stale
Magnhild, Odd Kare, Svenn Rune, Anne Marthe
Reidun, Heidi, Sonia
Marte F, Lidvar, Kjetil, Wenke
Hanna, Kare, Kathrine, Knut Helge
Monica, Halvard, Anne
Karen, Natalie, Jan-Arve, Amanda
Kai, Siri, Sunniva, Erlend K.
Randi, Arnt, Torgunn, Tor Magnus
Antonina, Eivind, Liana, Martin
Herdis, Jan Harald, Ase, Asgeir
Ann Elisabeth, Odd Frode, Siv, Torstein S.
Marte S, Jan Karsten, Kristin, Hdkon M.
Johanna, Olav, Bente, Otto

Dato

29-Jun |- |5-Jul

6-Jul |- 12-Jul
13-Jul |- | 19-Jul
20-Jul |- | 26-Jul
27-Jul |- | 2-Aug
3-Aug|-|9-Aug
10-Aug - |16-Aug
17-Aug -|23-Aug
24-Aug - |30-Aug
31-Aug - | 6-Sep
7-Sep |-|13-Sep
14-Sep |- | 20-Sep
21-Sep |- |27-Sep
28-Sep |- |4-Oct
5-Oct|-/11-Oct
12-Oct |- |18-Oct
19-Oct |- | 25-Oct
26-Oct |- | 1-Nov
2-Nov |- | 8-Nov
9-Nov |- | 15-Novj
16-Nov |- | 22-Noyv
23-Nov |- 29-Nov
30-Nov |- | 6-Dec
7-Dec|-|13-Dec
14-Dec |- | 20-Dec
21-Dec|-|27-Dec
28-Dec |- | 3-Jan




